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Ozzy Osbourne
No More Tears
Guitarra / Electric Guitar

Mama I'm Coming Home

Db
Eb
. =12

Bt @ -Ab
&

Gb

Eb @

Tune down 1/2 step

@
@
@

10

17 [ WS 9

16

15

Al

RIS )

s

I

01:40

&

A

)

3

38

31

36

33

A

e

e

45

02:25
H

12

e %

-

&

—
e

¢&

*
il

48
T

H
—

[ 1

=T

NAAYAY

L Win

A A

[m——

P - _s

e

=

55

6l

6¥

62

él

i

53

I 3

1991
All Righes Beservied - Inernational Cogyright Secured



